14
DURA-PUMP™ SPECIALTY SYSTEMS
Tanks, Totes and Drums sold separately. Always turn pump off and disconnect from power when not in use.
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Discharge
Hose 1” x 12ft, 3.6m
Camlock 2”; direct attach to tote

/ Configured to mount at bottom of tank/tote
/ Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPBM-6318V-12 Viton® DPBM-6318V-110 Viton® DPB-6018V-12 Viton® DPB-6018V-110 Viton®
DPBM-6318E-12 EPDM DPBM-6318E-110 EPDM DPB-6018E-12 EPDM DPB-6018E-110 EPDM
/ Our premium highly portable system
 with built-in carry handle and rugged
 frame
/ For use in multiple mounting

Other All hose clamps, barbs
and nipples
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER 12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPQM-6318V-12 Viton® DPQM-6318V-110 Viton® DPQ-6018V-12 Viton® DPQ-6018V-110 Viton®
DPQM-6318E-12 EPDM DPQM-6318E-110 EPDM DPQ-6018E-12 EPDM DPQ-6018E-110 EPDM
DURA-PUMP™
TOP UNLOAD
/ Top mount application with
 2” NPT bung, 1” telescoping